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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36



Team Results Antrim (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Jenna Leonard 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 7 18
1 Jenna Leonard S 0.00 0.00 6.47 0.00 6.47 8 16
2 Sacha Boyd 2LR 26.7 0.0 26.7 9 14
2 Sacha Boyd SLJ 1.78 1.78 1.64 1.86 1.86 7 18
4 Nadine McAuley HJ 1.20 1.20 7 18
5 Colleen Patterson STJ 5.14 0.00 5.53 5.22 5.53 9 14
6 Gemma Walsh 6LR 1:37.9 1:37.9 9 14
6 Gemma Walsh SLJ 1.78 1.72 1.82 1.78 1.82 8 16
7 Lauren McClure 4LR 1:00.4 0.0 1:00.4 11 10
7 Lauren McClure VJ 36 33 36 34 36 12 8
8 Rebecca Braniff 6LR 1:41.0 1:41.0 12 8
8 Rebecca Braniff VJ 52 54 50 54 54 2 28
9 Gillian Barr S 5.83 5.91 6.35 0.00 6.35 10 12

10 Maeve Connolly 4LR 58.5 0.0 58.5 8 16
10 Maeve Connolly HJ 1.15 1.15 11 10
11 Rebekah Reynolds SB 72 72 5 22



Team Results Belfast East (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Rachel Scott 2LR 26.0 25.6 25.6 2 28
13 Rachel Scott VJ 43 48 46 49 49 5 22
14 Charlotte Pounder 2LR 26.2 26.2 26.2 6 20
14 Charlotte Pounder SB 69 69 10= 11
15 Claire Mercer 4LR 54.9 55.5 55.5 4 24
15 Claire Mercer VJ 43 47 45 47 47 8 16
16 Hannah Wishart 6LR 1:33.4 1:33.4 6 20
16 Hannah Wishart SLJ 1.86 1.94 1.84 1.76 1.94 6 20
17 Rebecca Mains 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 1 30
17 Rebecca Mains STJ 6.14 5.98 6.44 6.26 6.44 1 30
18 Katie Patterson 4LR 54.0 54.5 54.5 1 30
18 Katie Patterson SLJ 2.24 2.26 2.22 2.26 2.26 1 30
19 Katy Dickson STJ 5.34 5.45 5.68 5.64 5.68 7 18
20 Nicola Shepherd S 5.17 6.10 5.92 0.00 6.10 11 10
21 Kerrie Craig HJ 1.41 1.41 3 26
22 Katie Morris SB 70 70 7= 16
23 Sophie Dalm HJ 1.25 1.25 4= 23
24 Rebecca Blundell S 5.38 6.41 5.64 0.00 6.41 9 14



Team Results County Londonderry (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Ciara Walls VJ 45 44 43 39 45 10 12
26 Gemma Gregg S 5.21 6.32 6.79 0.00 6.79 6 20
27 Clare Riddell SB 75 75 2= 27
28 Jill Hassan SB 75 75 2= 27
29 Carol Kelly 2LR 25.6 26.0 26.0 4 24
29 Carol Kelly VJ 46 44 47 48 48 6 20
30 Hannah Wilkinson 2LR 25.3 26.1 26.1 5 22
30 Hannah Wilkinson STJ 6.22 6.36 6.08 6.34 6.36 2 28
31 Nicola Clarke 6LR 1:29.9 1:29.9 4 24
31 Nicola Clarke STJ 5.94 0.00 6.06 0.00 6.06 5 22
32 Kathryn Mills 4LR 55.8 55.9 55.9 5 22
32 Kathryn Mills SLJ 1.58 1.52 1.54 1.54 1.58 11 10
33 Shannon O'Hagan 6LR 1:37.0 1:37.0 8 16
33 Shannon O'Hagan S 5.96 5.62 5.28 0.00 5.96 12 8
34 Dania Donnelly 4LR 58.7 0.0 58.7 9 14
34 Dania Donnelly SLJ 1.86 1.96 1.72 1.94 1.96 5 22
35 Rebecca Naylor HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14
36 Zoe Campbell HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16



Team Results Donegal (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Ciara McGarvey STJ 5.44 5.52 5.39 5.53 5.53 8 16
38 Monica O'Connor 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 3 26
38 Monica O'Connor SB 69 69 10= 11
39 Catherine Wilkie 4LR 54.8 55.0 55.0 2 28
39 Catherine Wilkie STJ 6.12 5.94 5.84 6.10 6.12 4 24
40 Mary O'Kennedy SLJ 1.88 1.94 2.00 2.02 2.02 3 26
41 Molly O'Gara SB 74 74 4 24
42 Aisling Cunningham 4LR 56.7 1:01.0 1:01.0 6 20
42 Aisling Cunningham SLJ 1.96 1.86 1.76 2.00 2.00 4 24
43 Aoife O'Connor 2LR 25.2 25.1 25.1 1 30
43 Aoife O'Connor HJ 1.44 1.44 1 30
44 Gemma Haughey VJ 44 47 44 44 47 9 14
45 Amy Brogan 2LR 25.8 25.7 25.7 3 26
45 Amy Brogan VJ 50 52 44 44 52 3 26
46 Louise Harvey 6LR 1:28.2 1:28.2 2 28
46 Louise Harvey HJ 1.41 1.41 2 28
47 Nicole O'Leary S 7.88 8.15 8.35 0.00 8.35 1 30
48 Amy O'Donnell S 7.32 7.10 7.31 0.00 7.32 3 26



Team Results Down (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Rachel Keys HJ 1.25 1.25 4= 23
50 Chelsey Surgenor STJ 4.92 4.88 4.74 4.76 4.92 11 10
51 Ali Gordon 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 12 8
51 Ali Gordon STJ 5.06 5.18 5.06 5.19 5.19 10 12
52 Jennifer Fowler VJ 41 48 41 40 48 7 18
53 Christina Manrovic SB 70 70 7= 16
54 Kathryn Barclay S 6.47 6.83 6.91 0.00 6.91 5 22
55 Janice Scott 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 8 16
55 Janice Scott S 7.80 7.97 7.20 0.00 7.97 2 28
56 Zara Millar 4LR 54.7 55.3 55.3 3 26
56 Zara Millar SB 70 70 7= 16
57 Claire Oakley 6LR 1:40.6 1:40.6 11 10
57 Claire Oakley SLJ 1.56 1.50 1.56 1.56 1.56 12 8
58 Zara Jones 6LR 1:40.4 1:40.4 10 12
58 Zara Jones VJ 49 49 49 49 49 4 24
59 Gillian Rankin HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
60 Holly Greig 4LR 59.3 0.0 59.3 10 12
60 Holly Greig SLJ 1.80 1.72 1.38 1.68 1.80 9 14



Team Results Fermanagh (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Donegal royal 667 30 70 60 70 56 48 54 58 56 35 50 40 40
2 Belfast East red 598 70 60 40 40 48 54 50 49 24 27 50 48 38
3 Fermanagh grey 548 60 50 70 50 22 26 40 12 42 50 40 46 40
4 County Londonderry green 528 50 20 50 60 46 36 40 30 28 54 32 50 32
5 Down sky 405 40 30 20 20 24 38 22 43 50 32 22 22 42
6 Antrim navy 362 20 40 30 30 32 26 22 28 28 22 34 14 36

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Aisling Maguire 2LR 26.9 0.0 26.9 11 10
61 Aisling Maguire S 6.49 6.32 6.73 0.00 6.73 7 18
62 Grainne McManus 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 10 12
62 Grainne McManus VJ 37 36 35 37 37 11 10
63 Roisin O'Reilly 4LR 1:01.5 0.0 1:01.5 12 8
63 Roisin O'Reilly SLJ 1.66 1.60 1.76 1.72 1.76 10 12
64 Niamh Cox 4LR 58.0 0.0 58.0 7 18
64 Niamh Cox SB 80 80 1 30
65 Megan Henry 6LR 1:34.0 1:34.0 7 18
66 Ellen Kelly VJ 43 55 43 47 55 1 30
67 Jane Maguire 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 5 22
67 Jane Maguire SB 71 71 6 20
68 Audrey Herdman HJ 1.15 1.15 10 12
69 Claire McManus STJ 5.72 5.69 5.69 5.65 5.72 6 20
70 Megan Moore S 6.80 6.87 7.03 0.00 7.03 4 24
71 Aisling Nolan STJ 6.12 6.10 6.07 6.27 6.27 3 26
72 Angela Connor SLJ 2.18 2.10 2.18 2.24 2.24 2 28



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Belfast East red 1:24.1 0.0 1:24.1 70
2 06 Fermanagh grey 1:24.9 0.0 1:24.9 60
3 03 County Londonderry green 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0 50
4 05 Down sky 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 40
5 04 Donegal royal 1:27.7 0.0 1:27.7 30
6 01 Antrim navy 1:30.3 0.0 1:30.3 20



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Donegal royal 56
2 Belfast East red 48
3 County Londonderry green 46
4 Antrim navy 32
5 Down sky 24
6 Fermanagh grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal royal 43 Aoife O'Connor 25.1 30
2 Belfast East red 13 Rachel Scott 25.6 28
3 Donegal royal 45 Amy Brogan 25.7 26
4 County Londonderry green 29 Carol Kelly 26.0 24
5 County Londonderry green 30 Hannah Wilkinson 26.1 22
6 Belfast East red 14 Charlotte Pounder 26.2 20
7 Antrim navy 1 Jenna Leonard 26.4 18
8 Down sky 55 Janice Scott 26.5 16
9 Antrim navy 2 Sacha Boyd 26.7 14

10 Fermanagh grey 62 Grainne McManus 26.8 12
11 Fermanagh grey 61 Aisling Maguire 26.9 10
12 Down sky 51 Ali Gordon 27.6 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Belfast East red 54
2 Donegal royal 48
3 Down sky 38
4 County Londonderry green 36
5= Antrim navy 26
5= Fermanagh grey 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East red 18 Katie Patterson 54.5 30
2 Donegal royal 39 Catherine Wilkie 55.0 28
3 Down sky 56 Zara Millar 55.3 26
4 Belfast East red 15 Claire Mercer 55.5 24
5 County Londonderry green 32 Kathryn Mills 55.9 22
6 Donegal royal 42 Aisling Cunningham 1:01.0 20
7 Fermanagh grey 64 Niamh Cox 58.0 18
8 Antrim navy 10 Maeve Connolly 58.5 16
9 County Londonderry green 34 Dania Donnelly 58.7 14

10 Down sky 60 Holly Greig 59.3 12
11 Antrim navy 7 Lauren McClure 1:00.4 10
12 Fermanagh grey 63 Roisin O'Reilly 1:01.5 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Donegal royal 54
2 Belfast East red 50
3= County Londonderry green 40
3= Fermanagh grey 40
5= Antrim navy 22
5= Down sky 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East red 17 Rebecca Mains 1:28.1 30
2 Donegal royal 46 Louise Harvey 1:28.2 28
3 Donegal royal 38 Monica O'Connor 1:28.8 26
4 County Londonderry green 31 Nicola Clarke 1:29.9 24
5 Fermanagh grey 67 Jane Maguire 1:30.6 22
6 Belfast East red 16 Hannah Wishart 1:33.4 20
7 Fermanagh grey 65 Megan Henry 1:34.0 18
8 County Londonderry green 33 Shannon O'Hagan 1:37.0 16
9 Antrim navy 6 Gemma Walsh 1:37.9 14

10 Down sky 58 Zara Jones 1:40.4 12
11 Down sky 57 Claire Oakley 1:40.6 10
12 Antrim navy 8 Rebecca Braniff 1:41.0 8



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal royal 1:47.2 0.0 1:47.2 70
2 02 Belfast East red 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 60
3 06 Fermanagh grey 1:56.2 0.0 1:56.2 50
4 01 Antrim navy 1:58.1 0.0 1:58.1 40
5 05 Down sky 1:58.2 0.0 1:58.2 30
6 03 County Londonderry green 1:59.2 0.0 1:59.2 20



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Fermanagh grey 50.8 0.0 50.8 70
2 04 Donegal royal 51.0 0.0 51.0 60
3 03 County Londonderry green 52.2 0.0 52.2 50
4 02 Belfast East red 52.3 0.0 52.3 40
5 01 Antrim navy 53.8 0.0 53.8 30
6 05 Down sky 54.0 0.0 54.0 20



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal royal 1:41.9 0.0 1:41.9 70
2 03 County Londonderry green 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 60
3 06 Fermanagh grey 1:44.3 0.0 1:44.3 50
4 02 Belfast East red 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 40
5 01 Antrim navy 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 30
6 05 Down sky 1:50.5 0.0 1:50.5 20



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Donegal royal 58
2 Belfast East red 49
3 Down sky 43
4 County Londonderry green 30
5 Antrim navy 28
6 Fermanagh grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal royal 43 Aoife O'Connor 1.44 30
2 Donegal royal 46 Louise Harvey 1.41 28
3 Belfast East red 21 Kerrie Craig 1.41 26

4= Belfast East red 23 Sophie Dalm 1.25 23
4= Down sky 49 Rachel Keys 1.25 23
6 Down sky 59 Gillian Rankin 1.25 20
7 Antrim navy 4 Nadine McAuley 1.20 18
8 County Londonderry green 36 Zoe Campbell 1.20 16
9 County Londonderry green 35 Rebecca Naylor 1.15 14

10 Fermanagh grey 68 Audrey Herdman 1.15 12
11 Antrim navy 10 Maeve Connolly 1.15 10



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Donegal royal 56
2 Down sky 50
3 Fermanagh grey 42
4= Antrim navy 28
4= County Londonderry green 28
6 Belfast East red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal royal 47 Nicole O'Leary 8.35 30
2 Down sky 55 Janice Scott 7.97 28
3 Donegal royal 48 Amy O'Donnell 7.32 26
4 Fermanagh grey 70 Megan Moore 7.03 24
5 Down sky 54 Kathryn Barclay 6.91 22
6 County Londonderry green 26 Gemma Gregg 6.79 20
7 Fermanagh grey 61 Aisling Maguire 6.73 18
8 Antrim navy 1 Jenna Leonard 6.47 16
9 Belfast East red 24 Rebecca Blundell 6.41 14

10 Antrim navy 9 Gillian Barr 6.35 12
11 Belfast East red 20 Nicola Shepherd 6.10 10
12 County Londonderry green 33 Shannon O'Hagan 5.96 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 County Londonderry green 54
2 Fermanagh grey 50
3 Donegal royal 35
4 Down sky 32
5 Belfast East red 27
6 Antrim navy 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Fermanagh grey 64 Niamh Cox 80 30
2= County Londonderry green 27 Clare Riddell 75 27
2= County Londonderry green 28 Jill Hassan 75 27
4 Donegal royal 41 Molly O'Gara 74 24
5 Antrim navy 11 Rebekah Reynolds 72 22
6 Fermanagh grey 67 Jane Maguire 71 20

7= Belfast East red 22 Katie Morris 70 16
7= Down sky 53 Christina Manrovic 70 16
7= Down sky 56 Zara Millar 70 16

10= Belfast East red 14 Charlotte Pounder 69 11
10= Donegal royal 38 Monica O'Connor 69 11



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Belfast East red 50
1= Donegal royal 50
3 Fermanagh grey 40
4 Antrim navy 34
5 County Londonderry green 32
6 Down sky 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East red 18 Katie Patterson 2.26 30
2 Fermanagh grey 72 Angela Connor 2.24 28
3 Donegal royal 40 Mary O'Kennedy 2.02 26
4 Donegal royal 42 Aisling Cunningham 2.00 24
5 County Londonderry green 34 Dania Donnelly 1.96 22
6 Belfast East red 16 Hannah Wishart 1.94 20
7 Antrim navy 2 Sacha Boyd 1.86 18
8 Antrim navy 6 Gemma Walsh 1.82 16
9 Down sky 60 Holly Greig 1.80 14

10 Fermanagh grey 63 Roisin O'Reilly 1.76 12
11 County Londonderry green 32 Kathryn Mills 1.58 10
12 Down sky 57 Claire Oakley 1.56 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 County Londonderry green 50
2 Belfast East red 48
3 Fermanagh grey 46
4 Donegal royal 40
5 Down sky 22
6 Antrim navy 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Belfast East red 17 Rebecca Mains 6.44 30
2 County Londonderry green 30 Hannah Wilkinson 6.36 28
3 Fermanagh grey 71 Aisling Nolan 6.27 26
4 Donegal royal 39 Catherine Wilkie 6.12 24
5 County Londonderry green 31 Nicola Clarke 6.06 22
6 Fermanagh grey 69 Claire McManus 5.72 20
7 Belfast East red 19 Katy Dickson 5.68 18
8 Donegal royal 37 Ciara McGarvey 5.53 16
9 Antrim navy 5 Colleen Patterson 5.53 14

10 Down sky 51 Ali Gordon 5.19 12
11 Down sky 50 Chelsey Surgenor 4.92 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Ulster Final Under 13 Girls Valley Leisure Centre, Newtownabbey 7 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Down sky 42
2= Donegal royal 40
2= Fermanagh grey 40
4 Belfast East red 38
5 Antrim navy 36
6 County Londonderry green 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Fermanagh grey 66 Ellen Kelly 55 30
2 Antrim navy 8 Rebecca Braniff 54 28
3 Donegal royal 45 Amy Brogan 52 26
4 Down sky 58 Zara Jones 49 24
5 Belfast East red 13 Rachel Scott 49 22
6 County Londonderry green 29 Carol Kelly 48 20
7 Down sky 52 Jennifer Fowler 48 18
8 Belfast East red 15 Claire Mercer 47 16
9 Donegal royal 44 Gemma Haughey 47 14

10 County Londonderry green 25 Ciara Walls 45 12
11 Fermanagh grey 62 Grainne McManus 37 10
12 Antrim navy 7 Lauren McClure 36 8


	Ulster Final
	Event Summary

	Teams
	Antrim
	Belfast East
	Belfast East
	Donegal
	Down
	Fermanagh

	Track
	Obstacle Relay
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	6 Lap Time Trial
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 1 Lap Relay
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	High Jump
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Standing Triple Jump
	Vertical Jump


